
European Junior Championships 2019
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 - 13:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 133 21-07-2001
2 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 41 19-10-2001
3 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 165 24-06-1999
4 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1 20-06-2001
5 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 202 20-06-2001
6 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 82 29-01-2001
7 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 98 01-11-2001
8 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 85 13-06-1999
9 MONTOYA Paula ESP 172 05-12-2001
10 SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra ESP 208 21-03-1999
11 VENTURA Maria ESP 39 28-02-2000
12 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 42 21-07-1999
13 NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 5 16-12-1999
14 POUPINET Anne FRA 26 27-04-2000
15 SUZANNE Coline FRA 49 30-01-1999
16 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 7 02-05-1999
17 POTTER Sophia GBR 245 24-02-2000
18 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 341 19-06-2002
19 THOMSON Catriona GBR 257 19-03-2001
20 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 169 11-04-1999
21 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14-05-2002
22 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 69 30-09-1999
23 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 17-07-1999
24 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 80 25-04-1999
25 EIFLER Larissa GER 8 17-06-1999
26 FUNKE Julika GER 17 18-10-2000
27 GETTE Lisa GER 6 06-11-2000
28 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 130 17-04-2003
29 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 64 24-03-1999
30 NAGY Valentina HUN 29 17-10-2001
31 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 4 11-05-2001
32 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISL 390 17-07-2001
33 ARPINO Giulia ITA 14 04-11-1999
34 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 58 10-12-1999
35 ROTILI Claudia ITA 36 31-05-2000
36 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 15 01-10-2001
37 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 67 30-01-2000
38 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 112 10-01-2001
39 CIESLAR Julia POL 135 27-03-2002
40 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 19 08-11-2000
41 KURZYNA Urszula POL 196 29-12-2000
42 OKINE Marta POL 139 18-11-2000
43 LUPU Andreea ROU 31 06-04-1999
44 MARTIS Sabina ROU 56 18-04-2000
45 MATEI Maria ROU 199 14-11-2001
46 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 138 13-08-2003
47 DROZD Dariya RUS 10 01-02-2001
48 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 11 10-08-1999
49 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 2 01-12-1999
50 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 21 19-07-2001
51 JANCAR Lucija SLO 23-02-2001
52 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 397 22-01-2001
53 CAKIR Aylin TUR 27 13-09-2001
54 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 62 22-04-2003
55 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 52 19-04-2001
56 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 33 28-03-2003
57 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 171 18-03-2002
58 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 59 19-02-2001
59 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 44 03-03-1999



9 pools
4 pools of 6 and 5 pools of 7
45 (76.27% of 59) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 1
2 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 2
3 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 4
4 NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 5
5 GETTE Lisa GER 6
6 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 7
7 EIFLER Larissa GER 8
8 DROZD Dariya RUS 10
9 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 11
10 ARPINO Giulia ITA 14
11 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 15
12 FUNKE Julika GER 17
13 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 19
14 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 21
15 POUPINET Anne FRA 26
16 CAKIR Aylin TUR 27
17 NAGY Valentina HUN 29
18 LUPU Andreea ROU 31
19 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 33
20 ROTILI Claudia ITA 36
21 VENTURA Maria ESP 39
22 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 41
23 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 42
24 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 44
25 SUZANNE Coline FRA 49
26 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 52
27 MARTIS Sabina ROU 56
28 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 58
29 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 59
30 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 62
31 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 64
32 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 67
33 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 69
34 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 80
35 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 82
36 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 85
37 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 98
38 BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 112
39 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 130
40 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 133
41 CIESLAR Julia POL 135
42 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 138
43 OKINE Marta POL 139
44 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 165
45 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 169
46 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 171
47 MONTOYA Paula ESP 172
48 KURZYNA Urszula POL 196
49 MATEI Maria ROU 199
50 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 202
51 SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra ESP 208
52 POTTER Sophia GBR 245
53 THOMSON Catriona GBR 257
54 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 341
55 OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISL 390
56 SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 397
57 JANCAR Lucija SLO
58 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO
59 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO
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Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)

ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR

HERNANDEZ Elena ESP

OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISL

BALDO Zoe Marie CRO

BONDAR Oleksandra UKR

ILIEVA Yoana BUL

LUPU Andreea ROU

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

NAGY Valentina HUN

VUTOVA Teodora BUL

ROTILI Claudia ITA

SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO

BUITENHUIS Marleen NED

MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS

THOMSON Catriona GBR

Strip 11

13:00

Referee(s):

BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

POTTER Sophia GBR

VENTURA Maria ESP

AHADOVA Aysel AZE

POUPINET Anne FRA

PUSZTAI Liza HUN

JANCAR Lucija SLO

BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER



Strip 12

13:00

Referee(s):

RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra ESP

CORTEYN Jolien BEL

JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO

BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN

CAKIR Aylin TUR

NOUTCHA Sarah FRA

Strip 13

13:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA

STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL

CIESLAR Julia POL

CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA

TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO

SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS

GETTE Lisa GER

Strip 14

13:00

Referee(s):
PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)

SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR

ERBIL Nisanur TUR

PANTIS Ilinca ROU

FUNKE Julika GER

CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO

KURZYNA Urszula POL

MAXWELL Caitlin GBR



Strip 15

13:00

Referee(s):

VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

MATEI Maria ROU

EIFLER Larissa GER

EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL

PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA

SUZANNE Coline FRA

CIESLAR Zuzanna POL

Strip 16

13:00

Referee(s):
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

FLOREA Marius (ROU)

UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR

GONTSOVA Daria UKR

DROZD Dariya RUS

OKINE Marta POL

BERCZY Dorottya HUN

TARICCO Benedetta ITA

Strip 17

13:00

Referee(s):

GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

APRASIDZE Ana GEO

MONTOYA Paula ESP

PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR

KOROLEVA Anna RUS

MARTIS Sabina ROU

ARPINO Giulia ITA
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LUPU Andreea ROU 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
4 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
6 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
7 FUNKE Julika GER 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
8 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 5 0.83 26 20 +6 Advanced
9 EIFLER Larissa GER 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
10 ARPINO Giulia ITA 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
11 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 4 0.80 23 13 +10 Advanced
12 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 4 0.80 22 12 +10 Advanced
13 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 4 0.80 22 14 +8 Advanced
14 NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 4 0.80 24 17 +7 Advanced
15 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 4 0.80 23 16 +7 Advanced
16 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 4 0.80 21 15 +6 Advanced
17 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 4 0.67 28 18 +10 Advanced
18T NAGY Valentina HUN 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
18T BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
20 ROTILI Claudia ITA 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
21 POTTER Sophia GBR 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
22 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
23 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 3 0.60 22 14 +8 Advanced
24 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
25 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
26 CAKIR Aylin TUR 3 0.60 18 19 -1 Advanced
27 POUPINET Anne FRA 3 0.50 24 17 +7 Advanced
28 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
29 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 3 0.50 23 20 +3 Advanced
30 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 3 0.50 22 19 +3 Advanced
31 GETTE Lisa GER 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
33 VENTURA Maria ESP 3 0.50 18 21 -3 Advanced
34 SUZANNE Coline FRA 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
35 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 2 0.40 16 16 0 Advanced
36 DROZD Dariya RUS 2 0.40 18 19 -1 Advanced
37 MARTIS Sabina ROU 2 0.40 13 17 -4 Advanced
38 MONTOYA Paula ESP 2 0.40 15 21 -6 Advanced
39 OKINE Marta POL 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
40 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 2 0.33 22 21 +1 Advanced
41 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
42 CIESLAR Julia POL 2 0.33 16 21 -5 Advanced
43 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
44 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
45 MATEI Maria ROU 1 0.20 14 20 -6 Advanced
46 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Eliminated
47 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
48 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 1 0.20 11 22 -11 Eliminated
49 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 1 0.17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
50 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
51 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
52 KURZYNA Urszula POL 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
53 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
54 THOMSON Catriona GBR 1 0.17 7 27 -20 Eliminated
55 SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra ESP 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
56 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 0 0.00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
57 JANCAR Lucija SLO 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
58T OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISL 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
58T SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

1

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)

2

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

3

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

4

Table of 16
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Video: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)

1

Ref: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Ref: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
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Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
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Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

5

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Video: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)

6

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

7

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
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Table of 32
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HUN
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ITA
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RUS

RUS



Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

5

Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

6

Ref: JEANNY Aurelie (FRA)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

7

(2) SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
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Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
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Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)
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10
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Video: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)
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Ref: TRAIANO Antonio (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

12

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
Video: BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

13
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HUN

UKR
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GER
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GER
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GEO

POL

ITA

HUN

NED

GER
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(2) SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
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Ref: BUCCA Emanuele (ITA)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)
Assist: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Assist: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

1

Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Assist: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Assist: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Assist: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

1

Ref: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)
Video: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)

2

Ref: FLOREA Marius (ROU)
Video: PEYKARARA Reza (IRI)

3

Ref: VALLEJO Guillermo (ESP)
Video: GUCLUER Ilgin (TUR)

4

Table of 8
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ITA

RUS

RUS

HUN

FRA

ITA

(2) SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya
RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PUSZTAI Liza HUN 11-05-2001
2 MIKHAILOVA Alina RUS 01-12-1999
3T MAXWELL Caitlin GBR 02-05-1999
3T ARPINO Giulia ITA 04-11-1999
5 SHOROKHOVA Anastasiya RUS 19-07-2001
6 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10-08-1999
7 TARICCO Benedetta ITA 01-10-2001
8 POUPINET Anne FRA 27-04-2000
9 ILIEVA Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
10 FUNKE Julika GER 18-10-2000
11 CONSCIENCE Pauline FRA 21-07-1999
12 UNLUDAG Deniz Selin TUR 19-04-2001
13 NOUTCHA Sarah FRA 16-12-1999
14 BATTAI Sugar Katinka HUN 17-04-2003
15 ERBIL Nisanur TUR 22-04-2003
16 ROTILI Claudia ITA 31-05-2000
17 LUPU Andreea ROU 06-04-1999
18 PANTIS Ilinca ROU 13-08-2003
19 EIFLER Larissa GER 17-06-1999
20 BERCZY Dorottya HUN 24-03-1999
21 CIESLAR Zuzanna POL 08-11-2000
22T NAGY Valentina HUN 17-10-2001
22T BUITENHUIS Marleen NED 10-01-2001
24 BUERKERT Anna-Lena GER 25-04-1999
25 JIJIEISHVILI Lika GEO 30-09-1999
26 PAGANO FUSCO Chiara ITA 10-12-1999
27 CAKIR Aylin TUR 13-09-2001
28 BUGAEVSKI Natalia MDA 30-01-2000
29 GETTE Lisa GER 06-11-2000
30 DROZD Dariya RUS 01-02-2001
31 MARTIS Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
32 BALDO Zoe Marie CRO 01-11-2001
33 POTTER Sophia GBR 24-02-2000
34 BONDAR Oleksandra UKR 28-03-2003
35 HERNANDEZ Elena ESP 13-06-1999
36 VENTURA Maria ESP 28-02-2000
37 SUZANNE Coline FRA 30-01-1999
38 PROCHENKO Valeriia UKR 19-02-2001
39 MONTOYA Paula ESP 05-12-2001
40 OKINE Marta POL 18-11-2000
41 VUTOVA Teodora BUL 29-01-2001
42 SMIRNOVA Margarita UKR 03-03-1999
43 CIESLAR Julia POL 27-03-2002
44 ROBBINS-WILKINSON Ellen GBR 19-06-2002
45 MATEI Maria ROU 14-11-2001
46 CORTEYN Jolien BEL 19-10-2001
47 EFIMOVA Ioanna BUL 24-06-1999
48 APRASIDZE Ana GEO 11-04-1999
49 AHADOVA Aysel AZE 21-07-2001
50 CHARKVIANI Tamari GEO 14-05-2002
51 TSUKHISHVILI Mariami GEO 17-07-1999
52 KURZYNA Urszula POL 29-12-2000
53 STANIMIROVA Elitsa BUL 20-06-2001
54 THOMSON Catriona GBR 19-03-2001
55 SANCHEZ MARCOS Alejandra ESP 21-03-1999
56 GONTSOVA Daria UKR 18-03-2002
57 JANCAR Lucija SLO 23-02-2001
58T OLAFSDOTTIR Anna Margret ISL 17-07-2001
58T SUSTERSIC Anastazija SLO 22-01-2001
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 31051996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 3 Video: 2
BUCCA Emanuele ITA B 30091979002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
FLOREA Marius ROU A 23051965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek POL B 30061965000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2
GUCLUER Ilgin TUR B 12051982001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
JEANNY Aurelie FRA B 12081984002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2
PEYKARARA Reza IRI B 08071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 2 Video: 2 Assist: 2 Video: 1
RUBINI Jacopo ITA B 05021990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
TRAIANO Antonio ITA B 28081969000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2
VALLEJO Guillermo ESP B 21051983001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


